PRAVARA PRAVARA RURAL EDUCATION SOCIETY

é_% ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE

Tal. Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar, Pin - 413 710
NAAC Accredited at 'A’' Grade with CGPA 3.10

ACADEMIC CALENDAR : 2020-21

Month Date Particulars Holidays W](;rkmg
ays
04 Declaration of First Year B.A., B.Sc.,and B.Com
Results
15 Commencement of First Term,
Admission CommitteeMeeting, Staff Meeting
17 Time Table Committee 07,14,21,28
];02‘3 20 Library Advisory Committee Meeting (Sunday) 12
21 International Yoga Day
22 Admission Committee Meeting
24 Student - Parent Association Meeting
27 NSS Advisory Committee Meeting
29 IQAC Meeting
01 HOD & Staff Meeting
03 Welcome Speech By Principal
08 Proposal Committee Meeting
11 SWB Committee Meeting, World Population Day
July- 13 Meeting with Earn & Learn Students 05,12,19,26
202570 15 Gymkhana Committee Meeting (Sunday) 27
20 PG Admission Process
23 LokmanyaTilakJayanti, NSS Activity
27 Inaugural of Literary Association
29 Unit Test
30 Unit Test, Research Committee Meeting
01 LokmanyaTilak Death Anniversary
Annabhau SatheJayanti
03 Padmashri Birth Anniversary Programme
05 Inaugural of Science Association
06 HOD & Staff Meeting
07 Student Welfare Programme
10 Women Empowerment Programme
14 Inaugural of Commerce Association
15 Independence Day 02,09,16,23,30
5 (Sunday)
A 20 Sadbhavana.Dm - 01, Bakari Id
2020 24 Inter-Collegiate Handball Competition 15, Independence Day 23
25 Pravara Cultural& Sports Festival 22 Ganesh Chaturthi
(EkGaonEkGanpati)
%6 Pravara Cultural & Sports Festival
(EkGaonEkGanpati)
7 Pravara Cultural & Sports Festival
(EkGaonEkGanpati)
28 Pravara Cultural & Sports Festival
(EkGaonEkGanpati)
28 National Sport Day
31 Unit Test
03 Competitative Exam Guidance 06,13,20,27
04 HOD & Staff Meeting (Sunday) 26
05 Teachers Day




5

8

Sep-2020

Oct-2020

Nov-
2020

Dec-
2020

Jan-2021

07
12
14
18
19
21
23
24
26
28
29
30
30
01
02
05
05
06
11
15
16
26

02
05
26
27

02
04
05
06
10
15
21
26
28
29

30

31
01
03
06
07
08
09
10
12
14
16
18
21

22

23
25

Student Council Meeting

NSS Activity

Hindi Day

Exam. Committee Meeting

Placement Committee Meeting

Literary Association Programme

Competitative Exam Guidance

NSS Day

Students' Health Check up- BA

Students' Health Check up-BCom

Students' Health Check up-BSc

Science Association Programme

Commerce Association Programme

Student Council Meeting

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

NSS Activity

Library Advisory Committee Meeting 04,11,18,25
Research Committee Meeting (Sunday)
University Exam Start 02,Gandhi Jayanti
Dr. A.P.J. Bith Anniversary 30, Eid E Milad
Exam Committee Meeting

Staff Meeting

NSS Activity
IQAC Meeting 01,08
Constitution Day (Sundays)
Term End Exam CAP Start
Diwali Vacation from 13t"Nov. to 034 Dec., 2020
World AIDS day
Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff Meeting
Students Council Meeting
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Death Anniversary

Human Rights Day

NSS Camp Start 06,13,20,27
NSS Camp Valedictory Function (Sunday)
Extra Mural Lecture Series 25, Christmas

Extra Mural Lecture Series

Extra Mural Lecture Series
PadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatil
Death Anniversary

Unit Test

Students Council Meeting
SavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities Starts
Patrkar Day

NSS Activity

Campus Interviews Organization
Commerce Festival Starts

World Hindi Day

National Youth day 03,(18(1)1’3131,512;;3]
Geography Day 26 Republic Day

Cultural Committee Meeting

Annual Sports Competition Start

Blood Donation Camp

Visit to nearby Jr. Colleges for Admission
Counselling

Unit Tests

Unit Tests

25

10

26

25




26 Republic Day ,HOD & Staff Meeting

27 Alumni & Parent Meet

28 Annual Cultural Programme

29 Annual Prize Distribution

01 Students Council Meeting

03 Educational & Industrial Visits

04 Organization of Guest /Expert Lecture series
08 HOD & Staff Meeting

10 NSS Activity

12 National , State Seminars Organization
8 Eelgenel 13 National , State Seminars Organization
19 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
25 Convocation Ceremony (Estimated Date)
26 Unit Tests
27 Unit Tests
28 Science Day
01 Student Council Meeting
03 Exam Committee Meeting
08 World Women's Day
11 Farewell Function-BCom
10 %zr{ 12 Farewell Function-Bsc
13 Farewell Function-BA
16 HoD & Staff Meeting
18 University Exam.Start (Estimated Date)
27 Magazine Committee Meeting
06 Magazine Committee Meeting
13 Admission Committee Meeting
14 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti
11 Apr- 15 IQAC Meeting
2021 23 World Book Day
o7 Padmashri Dr. Vithhalrao Vikhe Patil Death
Anniversary

30 HOD & Staff Meeting
* There may be changes according to the University / PRES Calendar.
* Dates of Seminars are subject to sanction letter from UGC / University.

° Total No of Working Days : 243
° Total No. of Holidays (Including Sundays) : 58
° Diwali Vacation : 20
° Summer Vacation T 44

07,14,21,28
(Sunday)
19,Chattrapati Shivaji
Maharaj Jayanti

07,14,21,28
(Sunday)
11,Mahashivratri
20, Parshi Nav Varsh
29, Dhuliwandan

04,11,18,25
(Sunday)

02, Good Friday
13, Gudhi Padwa
14, Dr. B. R.
AmbedkarJayanti
21, Ram Navmi

23

24

22

Special Programs are organized to pay homage to following National leaders and Social Reformers on their

Birth/Death anniversaries in the morning in central porch of the Main Building by Ceremony Committee.

e Mahatma Gandhi Chattrapati Shivaji Maharaj

e Dr. APJ. Bith Anniversary Shrimati Sindhutai Vikhe Patil

e Pandit Jawaharal Nehru Chattrapati Shahu Maharaj

e Lal Bahadur Shastri Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar

e Dr. Rajendra Prasad Smt. Indra Gandhi

e Dr. Sarvapalli Raldhakrishnan PadmashriDr. Vithhalrao Vikhe Patil
e Padmabhushan Dr.Balasaheb Vikhe Patil Yashvantrao Chavan

e Mahatma Jyotirao Phule Sardar Vallabbhai Patel

e Swami Vivekanand Savitribai Phule

e Karmvir Bhaurao Patil Punyshlok Ahilyabai Holkar




