

PRAVARA RURAL EDUCATION SOCIETY

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE KOLHAR

Tal. Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar, Pin - 413 710 NAAC Accredited at 'A' Grade with CGPA 3.10

## ACADEMIC CALENDAR : 2020-21

Sr. No.	Month	Date	Particulars	Holidays	Working Days
1	June- 2020	04	Declaration of First Year B.A., B.Sc., and B.Com Results	07,14,21,28 (Sunday)	12
		15	Commencement of First Term, Admission CommitteeMeeting, Staff Meeting		
		17	Time Table Committee		
		20	Library Advisory Committee Meeting		
		21	International Yoga Day		
		22	Admission Committee Meeting		
		24	Student – Parent Association Meeting		
		27	NSS Advisory Committee Meeting		
		29	IQAC Meeting		
		01	HOD & Staff Meeting		27
		03	Welcome Speech By Principal		
		08	Proposal Committee Meeting		
		11	SWB Committee Meeting, World Population Day		
•	July-	13	Meeting with Earn & Learn Students	05,12,19,26	
2	2020	15	Gymkhana Committee Meeting	(Sunday)	
		20	PG Admission Process		
		23	LokmanyaTilakJayanti, NSS Activity		
		27	Inaugural of Literary Association		
		29	Unit Test		
		30	Unit Test, Research Committee Meeting		
		01	LokmanyaTilak Death Anniversary Annabhau SatheJayanti		
		03	Padmashri Birth Anniversary Programme		
		05	Inaugural of Science Association		
		06	HOD & Staff Meeting		
		07	Student Welfare Programme		
		10	Women Empowerment Programme		
		14	Inaugural of Commerce Association		
	Aug- 2020	15	Independence Day	02,09,16,23,30	
		20	Sadbhavana Din	(Sunday)	
3		24	Inter-Collegiate Handball Competition	01, Bakari Id	23
		25	Pravara Cultural& Sports Festival (EkGaonEkGanpati)	15,Independence Day 22, Ganesh Chaturthi	
		26	Pravara Cultural & Sports Festival (EkGaonEkGanpati)		
		27	Pravara Cultural & Sports Festival (EkGaonEkGanpati)		
		28	Pravara Cultural & Sports Festival (EkGaonEkGanpati)		
		28	National Sport Day		
		31	Unit Test		
		03	Competitative Exam Guidance	06,13,20,27	
4		04	HOD & Staff Meeting	(Sunday)	26
		05	Teachers Day		

		07	Student Council Meeting		
	Sep-2020	12	NSS Activity		
		14	Hindi Day		
		18	Exam. Committee Meeting		
		19	Placement Committee Meeting		
		21	Literary Association Programme		
		23	Competitative Exam Guidance		
		24	NSS Day		
		26	Students' Health Check up- BA	1	
		28	Students' Health Check up-BCom		
		29	Students' Health Check up-BSc		
		30	Science Association Programme		
		30	Commerce Association Programme		
		01	Student Council Meeting		
		02	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti		
		05	NSS Activity		
		05	Library Advisory Committee Meeting	04,11,18,25 (Sunday) 02,Gandhi Jayanti	
5	Oct-2020	06	Research Committee Meeting		25
		11	University Exam Start		20
		15	Dr. A.P.J. Bith Anniversary	30, Eid E Milad	
		16	Exam Committee Meeting		
		26	Staff Meeting		
		02	NSS Activity		10
6	Nov-	05	IQAC Meeting	01,08	
0	2020	26	Constitution Day	(Sundays)	
		27	Term End Exam CAP Start		
			Diwali Vacation from 13 <sup>th</sup> Nov. to 03 <sup>rd</sup> Dec., 20	)20	
		02	World AIDS day		
			5		
		04	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff Meeting		
		04 05	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff Meeting Students Council Meeting		
		04 05 06	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff Meeting Students Council Meeting Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Death Anniversary		
		04 05 06 10	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights Day		
	Dec-	04 05 06 10 15	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp Start	06,13,20,27	
7	Dec- 2020	04 05 06 10 15 21	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory Function	(Sunday)	26
7	Dec- 2020	04 05 06 10 15 21 26	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture Series		26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture Series	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture Series	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 28 29	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatil	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath Anniversary	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit Test	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31 01	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council Meeting	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31 01 03	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities Starts	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 31 01 03 03 06	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar Day	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31 01 03 06 07	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS Activity	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 31 01 03 06 07 08	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews Organization	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 09	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival Starts	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 09 10	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival StartsWorld Hindi Day	(Sunday)	26
7		04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 09 10 12	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival StartsWorld Hindi DayNational Youth day	(Sunday) 25, Christmas	26
	2020	04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 09 10 12 14	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival StartsWorld Hindi DayNational Youth dayGeography Day	(Sunday) 25, Christmas 	
	2020	04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 09 10 12 14 14 16	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival StartsWorld Hindi DayNational Youth dayGeography DayCultural Committee Meeting	(Sunday) 25, Christmas 03,10,17,24,31 (Sunday)	
	2020	04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 07 08 09 10 12 14 14 16 18	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival StartsWorld Hindi DayNational Youth dayGeography DayCultural Committee MeetingAnnual Sports Competition Start	(Sunday) 25, Christmas 03,10,17,24,31 (Sunday)	
	2020	04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 09 10 12 14 14 16	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival StartsWorld Hindi DayNational Youth dayGeography DayCultural Committee MeetingAnnual Sports Competition StartBlood Donation Camp	(Sunday) 25, Christmas 03,10,17,24,31 (Sunday)	
	2020	04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 07 08 09 10 12 14 14 16 18	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival StartsWorld Hindi DayNational Youth dayGeography DayCultural Committee MeetingAnnual Sports Competition StartBlood Donation CampVisit to nearby Jr. Colleges for Admission	(Sunday) 25, Christmas 03,10,17,24,31 (Sunday)	
	2020	04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 09 10 12 14 16 18 21 22	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival StartsWorld Hindi DayNational Youth dayGeography DayCultural Committee MeetingAnnual Sports Competition StartBlood Donation CampVisit to nearby Jr. Colleges for AdmissionCounselling	(Sunday) 25, Christmas 03,10,17,24,31 (Sunday)	
	2020	04 05 06 10 15 21 26 28 29 30 30 31 01 03 06 07 08 09 10 12 14 14 16 18 21	Commencement of II Term HOD & Staff MeetingStudents Council MeetingDr. B.R. Ambedkar Death AnniversaryHuman Rights DayNSS Camp StartNSS Camp StartNSS Camp Valedictory FunctionExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesExtra Mural Lecture SeriesPadmabhushanDr.BalasahebVikhePatilDeath AnniversaryUnit TestStudents Council MeetingSavitribaiPhuleJayanti , SW Activities StartsPatrkar DayNSS ActivityCampus Interviews OrganizationCommerce Festival StartsWorld Hindi DayNational Youth dayGeography DayCultural Committee MeetingAnnual Sports Competition StartBlood Donation CampVisit to nearby Jr. Colleges for Admission	(Sunday) 25, Christmas 03,10,17,24,31 (Sunday)	

		24		1	
		26	Republic Day ,HOD & Staff Meeting	- 1	
		27	Alumni & Parent Meet	- 1	
		28	Annual Cultural Programme	- 1	
		29	Annual Prize Distribution		
		01	Students Council Meeting	07,14,21,28 (Sunday) 19,Chattrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti	23
		03	Educational & Industrial Visits		
		04	Organization of Guest /Expert Lecture series		
		08	HOD & Staff Meeting		
		10	NSS Activity		
9	Feb-2021	12	National, State Seminars Organization		
9	red-2021	13	National, State Seminars Organization		
		19	Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti		
		25	Convocation Ceremony (Estimated Date)		
		26	Unit Tests		
		27	Unit Tests		
		28	Science Day		
	Mar- 2021	01	Student Council Meeting	07,14,21,28 (Sunday) 11,Mahashivratri 20, Parshi Nav Varsh 29, Dhuliwandan	24
		03	Exam Committee Meeting		
		08	World Women's Day		
		11	Farewell Function-BCom		
10		12	Farewell Function-Bsc		
		13	Farewell Function-BA		
		16	HoD & Staff Meeting		
		18	University Exam.Start (Estimated Date)		
		27	Magazine Committee Meeting		
	Apr- 2021	06	Magazine Committee Meeting	04,11,18,25 (Sunday) 02, Good Friday 13, Gudhi Padwa 14, Dr. B. R.	22
		13	Admission Committee Meeting		
		14	Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti		
		15	IQAC Meeting		
11		23	World Book Day		
		27 I	Padmashri Dr. Vithhalrao Vikhe Patil Death	AmbedkarJayanti	
			Anniversary	21, Ram Navmi	
		30	HOD & Staff Meeting		
* The	ere mav be c		cording to the University / PRES Calendar.	I I	
		0			

\* Dates of Seminars are subject to sanction letter from UGC / University.

•	Total No of Working Days	:	243
•	Total No. of Holidays (Including Sundays)	:	58
•	Diwali Vacation	:	20
•	Summer Vacation	:	44

Special Programs are organized to pay homage to following National leaders and Social Reformers on their Birth/Death anniversaries in the morning in central porch of the Main Building by Ceremony Committee.

• Mahatma Gandhi	Chattrapati Shivaji Maharaj
• Dr. A.P.J. Bith Anniversary	Shrimati Sindhutai Vikhe Patil
Pandit Jawaharal Nehru	Chattrapati Shahu Maharaj
Lal Bahadur Shastri	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
Dr. Rajendra Prasad	Smt. Indra Gandhi
Dr. Sarvapalli Raldhakrishnan	PadmashriDr. Vithhalrao Vikhe Patil
Padmabhushan Dr.Balasaheb Vikhe Patil	Yashvantrao Chavan
Mahatma Jyotirao Phule	Sardar Vallabbhai Patel
Swami Vivekanand	Savitribai Phule
Karmvir Bhaurao Patil	Punyshlok Ahilyabai Holkar